MONTHLY PERMITS ISSUED - OCTOBER 2021

. Date . .. Type of . Area of .
Roll N .
M Permit Number Issued m oll Number m Legal Description Construction ConstructionType Work (m2) Construction Value

| October | | ] - ] | ]

PRACC20210001035 10/27/2021 Swiss Meadows 4242000005129000000 CON 3 W PT LOT 19  Accessory Building 661 - Accessory 104 Issued $208,000.00
(ie. detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)

PRACC20210001177 10/07/2021 Craigleith 4242000006019090000 PLAN 1063 LOT 9 Accessory Building 661 - Accessory 53 Issued $100,000.00
WYANDOT (ie. detached garage, Building, Garage
COURT cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210001183 10/06/2021 All Other Areas 4242000008047000000 728345 21ST SDR CON 8 PT LOT 22 RP  Accessory Building 661 - Accessory 27 Issued $20,000.00
16R3653 (ie. detached garage, Building, Garage
PART 2 cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210001217 10/25/2021 All Other Areas 4242000004029100000 529219 OSPREY-THE CON5E PT LOT 1 Accessory Building 661 - Accessory 40 Issued $80,000.00
BLUE MTNS TNLN (ie. detached garage, Building, Garage

cabana, garden shed)

PRACC20210001225 10/12/2021 All Other Areas 4242000011155000000 788096 GREY ROAD Accessory Building 661 - Accessory 27 Issued $16,000.00
13 (ie. detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)
PRACC20210001245 10/22/2021 Camperdown 4242000011032120000 110 GEORGE MCRAE PLAN 16M24 LOT 12  Accessory Building 661 - Accessory 25 Issued - Const. $50,000.00
RD (ie. detached garage, Building, Garage Started

cabana, garden shed)

PRACC20210001275 10/28/2021 Camperdown  4242000006393230000 114 ELLIS DR Accessory Building 661 - Accessory 28 Issued $25,000.00
(ie. detached garage, Building, Garage
cabana, garden shed)

PRADD20210000392 10/27/2021 All Other Areas 4242000001016000000 795280 BLUE MTNS- CON 1 N PT LOT 5 RP Addition 110 - Single House, 17 Issued $85,000.00
CLEARVIEW TNLN 16R1865 single detached home,
PART 1 bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRADD20210000847 10/22/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015015000000 245 CAMERON PLAN 389 LOT 8 Addition 110 - Single House, 51 Issued $285,000.00
STREET single detached home,

bungalow, linked home
(linked at
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PRADD20210000986

PRADD20210001150

PRADD20210001151

PRADD20210001207

PRADD20210001227

PRD20210000340

PRD20210001092

PRD20210001100

PRD20210001193

PRD20210001226

10/05/2021

10/01/2021

10/06/2021

10/27/2021

10/28/2021

10/25/2021

10/08/2021

10/22/2021

10/07/2021

10/22/2021

Thornbury West 4242000017060000000 52 BRUCE ST S

Clarksburg

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Camperdown

4242000012172020000

4242000003234850000

4242000015242420000

4242000015134000000

4242000003203000000

4242000003014150000

4242000015185410000

4242000011040120000

Thornbury West 4242000018060890000

125 EDWARD ST

147 SETTLERS WAY  PLAN 1068 LOT 53

110 MCMULLEN

COURT

333 SUNSET
BOULEVARD

796368 GREY ROAD
19

128 SPRINGSIDE
CRES

PLAN 16M69 LOT 15

109 ADMIRALS TRAIL PLAN GVLCP111
LEVEL 1 UNIT 8

150 VICTORIA ST S, GREY CONDO PLAN
Unit:156 || || |I 35 UNIT 29
LEVEL 1

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Addition

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

Deck/Pergola

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

134 Issued

47 Issued

44 Issued

32 Issued

16 Issued

90 Issued

50 Issued

24 Issued

27 Issued

28 Issued

$400,000.00

$200,000.00

$95,000.00

$250,000.00

$35,000.00

$40,000.00

$60,000.00

$20,000.00

$20,000.00

$6,000.00



PRDEM20210001154

PRDEM20210001156

PRDG20210000760

PRDW20210001001

PRDW20210001036

PRDW20210001037

PRDW20210001038

10/28/2021

10/29/2021

10/01/2021

10/07/2021

10/08/2021

10/08/2021

10/08/2021

Thornbury East  4242000016099000000

Thornbury West 4242000018144000000

Craigleith 4242000003407000000

Craigleith 4242000003014400000

Thornbury West 4242000017153000000

Thornbury West 4242000017153000000

Thornbury West 4242000017153000000

30 COTTAGE AVE

417211 10TH LINE

209737 HIGHWAY 26

178 SPRINGSIDE
CRES

188 PEEL ST N

188 PEEL ST N

188 PEEL ST N

PLAN 395 PT LOT 4
PT LOT 5
POPLAR E/S

PLAN 529 E PT LOT
35RP
16R7772 PART 1

PLAN 16M69 LOT 40

TOWNPLOT LOTS 47
TO 49 NE

ARTHUR ST LOTS 47
AND 48 SW

KING ST PT MINTO
ST AND RP
16R11037 PART 1

TOWNPLOT LOTS 47
TO 49 NE

ARTHUR ST LOTS 47
AND 48 SW

KING ST PT MINTO
ST AND RP
16R11037 PART 1

TOWNPLOT LOTS 47
TO 49 NE

ARTHUR ST LOTS 47
AND 48 SW

KING ST PT MINTO
ST AND RP
16R11037 PART 1

Demolition

Demolition

Detached Garage

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

661 - Accessory
Building, Garage

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

170 Issued

80 Issued

50 Issued

570 Issued

194 Issued

154 Issued

194 Issued

MONTHLY PERMITS ISSUED - OCTOBER 2021

$30,000.00

$5,000.00

$60,000.00

$1,073,000.00

$467,640.00

$476,640.00

$467,640.00
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PRDW20210001039

PRDW20210001040

PRDW20210001041

PRDW20210001042

PRDW20210001043

PRDW20210001060

10/08/2021

10/08/2021

10/08/2021

10/08/2021

10/08/2021

10/28/2021

Thornbury West 4242000017153000000

Thornbury West 4242000017153000000

Thornbury West 4242000017153000000

Thornbury West 4242000017153000000

Thornbury West 4242000017153000000

Camperdown  4242000006486320000

188 PEEL ST N

188 PEEL ST N

188 PEEL ST N

188 PEEL ST N

188 PEEL ST N

136 ROSIE ST

TOWNPLOT LOTS 47
TO 49 NE

ARTHUR ST LOTS 47
AND 48 SW

KING ST PT MINTO
ST AND RP
16R11037 PART 1

TOWNPLOT LOTS 47
TO 49 NE

ARTHUR ST LOTS 47
AND 48 SW

KING ST PT MINTO
ST AND RP
16R11037 PART 1

TOWNPLOT LOTS 47
TO 49 NE

ARTHUR ST LOTS 47
AND 48 SW

KING ST PT MINTO
ST AND RP
16R11037 PART 1

TOWNPLOT LOTS 47
TO 49 NE

ARTHUR ST LOTS 47
AND 48 SW

KING ST PT MINTO
ST AND RP
16R11037 PART 1

TOWNPLOT LOTS 47
TO 49 NE

ARTHUR ST LOTS 47
AND 48 SW

KING ST PT MINTO
ST AND RP
16R11037 PART 1

PLAN GVLCP110
LEVEL 1 UNIT
20

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

215 - Semi-Detached or
Double House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

195 Issued

193 Issued

193 Issued

154 Issued

194 Issued

145 Issued

$467,460.00

$467,640.00

$467,640.00

$467,640.00

$467,640.00

$450,000.00



PRDW20210001061

PRDW20210001062

PRDW20210001067

PRDW20210001095

PRDW20210001099

PRDW20210001132

PRDW20210001152

PRDW20210001164

10/28/2021

10/28/2021

10/01/2021

10/25/2021

10/08/2021

10/05/2021

10/07/2021

10/01/2021

Camperdown

Camperdown

Craigleith

Camperdown

Camperdown

Craigleith

Craigleith

Craigleith

4242000006486330000

4242000006486340000

4242000003014070000

4242000006487170000

4242000006395180000

4242000006140000000

4242000006019090000

4242000003014040000

138 ROSIE ST

140 ROSIE ST

112 SPRINGSIDE
CRES

120 SEBASTIAN ST

184 SLEEPYHOLLOW

ROAD

106 SPRINGSIDE
CRES

PLAN GVLCP110
LEVEL 1 UNIT
21

PLAN GVLCP110
LEVEL 1 UNIT
22

PLAN 16M69 LOT 7

PLAN GVLCP110
LEVEL 1 UNIT
105

PLAN 16M62 LOT 3

PLAN 775 LOT 31

PLAN 1063 LOT 9
WYANDOT
COURT

PLAN 16M69 LOT 4

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

335 - Row House -
Condominium

335 - Row House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

142 Issued

140 Issued

289 Issued - Const.
Started

387 Issued

496 Issued

401 Issued

647 Issued

409 Issued
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$450,000.00

$450,000.00

$455,000.00

$700,000.00

$1,750,000.00

$15,000,000.00

$1,460,200.00

$430,000.00



PRDW20210001196

PRDW20210001199

PRDW20210001200

PRDW20210001202

PRDW20210001214

PRDW20210001218

PRDW20210001219

PRDW20210001220

PRDW20210001221

PRDW20210001222

PRDW20210001223

PRDW20210001224

PRDW20210001228

10/15/2021

10/18/2021

10/18/2021

10/27/2021

10/15/2021

10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/14/2021
10/22/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021
10/14/2021

10/14/2021

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Swiss Meadows

Lora Bay
Lora Bay
Lora Bay
Lora Bay
Lora Bay
Lora Bay
Lora Bay

Lora Bay

4242000015301080000

4242000015301080000

4242000015301080000

4242000003268000000

4242000005073000000

4242000015186010000

4242000015186010000

4242000015186010000

4242000015186010000

4242000015186010000

4242000015186010000

4242000015186010000

4242000015186010000

107 SETTLERS WAY

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS
129 AND
30

CON 2 S PT LOT 19

PLAN 807 LOT 39

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling
Dwelling

Dwelling

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium
115 - Single House -
Condominium
115 - Single House -
Condominium
115 - Single House -
Condominium
115 - Single House -
Condominium
115 - Single House -
Condominium
115 - Single House -
Condominium
115 - Single House -
Condominium

473 Issued

228 Issued

227 Issued

407 Issued

287 Issued

204 Issued - Const.

Started
202 Issued

193 Issued

193 Issued

179 Issued - Const.

Started
323 Issued

179 Issued - Const.

Started

150 Issued - Const.

Started
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$850,000.00

$850,000.00

$850,000.00

$973,400.00

$850,000.00

$422,025.00
$441,800.00
$417,800.00
$436,400.00
$417,800.00
$686,200.00
$417,800.00

$353,600.00



PRDW20210001232

PRDW20210001250

PRDW20210001253

PRFB20210001244

PRPP20210001180

PRPP20210001242

PRREN20210001068

PRREN20210001091

PRREN20210001234

PRREN20210001238

10/25/2021

10/29/2021

10/25/2021

10/18/2021

10/15/2021

10/21/2021

10/05/2021

10/14/2021

10/12/2021

10/25/2021

Camperdown

Craigleith

Lora Bay

Craigleith

Castle Glen

Thornbury West

Craigleith

4242000011014430000

4242000003014060000

4242000015186010000

4242000002134090000

4242000006156000000

4242000011014630000

4242000002199000000

4242000017220000000

4242000003309000000

All Other Areas  4242000009115000000

110 SPRINGSIDE
CRES

126 SYCAMORE ST

115 KITZBUHL
CRESCENT

140 STONE ZACK LN

113 CASTLEVIEW
ROAD

28 HURON ST W

PLAN 16M6 LOT 24

PLAN 16M69 LOT 6

PLAN 16M71 LOT 9

PLAN 822 LOT 6

PLAN 16M6 LOT 34

PLAN 910 LOT 22

PLAN 465 PT LOT 4

120 TYROLEAN LANE PLAN 1107 LOT 17

627492 GREY ROAD
119

Dwelling

Dwelling

Dwelling

Finished Basement

Private Pool Fence

Private Pool Fence

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

Renovations

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

115 - Single House -
Condominium

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

110 - Single House,
single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at

837 Issued

445 Issued

187 Issued

62 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

0 Issued

112 Issued

0 Issued

13 Issued

MONTHLY PERMITS ISSUED - OCTOBER 2021

$2,250,000.00

$455,000.00

$441,800.00

$40,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$8,000.00

$250,000.00

$1,000.00

$26,000.00



MONTHLY PERMITS ISSUED - OCTOBER 2021

PRREN20210001280 10/28/2021 All Other Areas 4242000012081010000 228 CLARK STREET PLAN 159 PT PK LOT Renovations 110 - Single House, 0 Issued $2,000.00
ARP single detached home,
16R7149 PARTS 1 bungalow, linked home
AND 2 (linked at
PRSG20210000789  10/29/2021 4242000017174000000 16 BRUCE N PLAN THORNBURY PT Sign 0 Issued $0.00
LOT 25N
ARTHUR ST PT LOTS
25 AND 26
S KING ST AND RP
16R1576
PART 1 RP 16R3811
PART 1
PRSS20210001261  10/25/2021 Craigleith 4242000003235000000 796397 GREY ROAD PLAN 547 LOT 1 Site Services 110 - Single House, 0 Issued $25,000.00
19 single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSN20210000977 10/07/2021 Swiss Meadows 4242000005086000000 102 NORDIC ROAD  PLAN 807 LOT 53 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, 300 Issued $30,000.00
PRSSN20210001019 10/12/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015028010000 197 CAMERON Sewage System New 110 - Single House, 0 Issued $48,000.00
STREET single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSN20210001205 10/28/2021 Lora Bay 4242000015007540000 238 CAMERON PLAN 753 LOT 54 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, 0 Issued $25,000.00
STREET single detached home,
bungalow, linked home
(linked at
PRSSN20210001216 10/15/2021 Swiss Meadows 4242000005073000000 PLAN 807 LOT 39 Sewage System New 110 - Single House, 417 Issued $21,500.00

single detached home,
bungalow, linked home

(linked at
PRSSN20210001246 10/22/2021 All Other Areas 4242000007146000000 495972 GREY ROAD 495972 GREY ROAD 2 Sewage System New 540 - Restaurant, bar, 0 Issued $25,000.00
2 PLAN 114 tavern, night club, diner,
PTLOT 1 donut shop
Total Number 71
of Permits
Total $ 39,673,265.00

Construction



