Month Issued	Permit Number	Date Issued	Jurisdiction	Roll Number	Location	Legal Description	Type of Construction	ConstructionType	Area of Work (m2)	Status	Construction Value
October											
	PRACC20210001035	10/27/2021	Swiss Meadows	4242000005129000000		CON 3 W PT LOT 19	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	104	Issued	\$208,000.00
	PRACC20210001177	10/07/2021	Craigleith	4242000006019090000		PLAN 1063 LOT 9 WYANDOT COURT	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	53	Issued	\$100,000.00
	PRACC20210001183	10/06/2021	All Other Areas	4242000008047000000	728345 21ST SDR	CON 8 PT LOT 22 RP 16R3653 PART 2	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	27	Issued	\$20,000.00
	PRACC20210001217	10/25/2021	All Other Areas	4242000004029100000	529219 OSPREY-THE BLUE MTNS TNLN	CON 5 E PT LOT 1	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	40	Issued	\$80,000.00
	PRACC20210001225	10/12/2021	All Other Areas	4242000011155000000	788096 GREY ROAD 13		Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	27	Issued	\$16,000.00
	PRACC20210001245	10/22/2021	Camperdown	4242000011032120000	110 GEORGE MCRAE RD	PLAN 16M24 LOT 12	Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage		Issued - Const. Started	\$50,000.00
	PRACC20210001275	10/28/2021	Camperdown	4242000006393230000	114 ELLIS DR		Accessory Building (ie. detached garage, cabana, garden shed)	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	28	Issued	\$25,000.00
	PRADD20210000392	10/27/2021	All Other Areas	4242000001016000000	795280 BLUE MTNS- CLEARVIEW TNLN	CON 1 N PT LOT 5 RP 16R1865 PART 1		110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	17	Issued	\$85,000.00
	PRADD20210000847	10/22/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015015000000	245 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 389 LOT 8	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	51	Issued	\$285,000.00

PRADD20210000986	10/05/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017060000000	52 BRUCE ST S		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	134	Issued	\$400,000.00
PRADD20210001150	10/01/2021	Clarksburg	4242000012172020000	125 EDWARD ST		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	47	Issued	\$200,000.00
PRADD20210001151	10/06/2021	Craigleith	4242000003234850000	147 SETTLERS WAY	PLAN 1068 LOT 53	Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	44	Issued	\$95,000.00
PRADD20210001207	10/27/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015242420000	110 MCMULLEN COURT		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	32	Issued	\$250,000.00
PRADD20210001227	10/28/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015134000000	333 SUNSET BOULEVARD		Addition	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	16	Issued	\$35,000.00
PRD20210000340	10/25/2021	Craigleith	4242000003203000000	796368 GREY ROAD 19		Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	90	Issued	\$40,000.00
PRD20210001092	10/08/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014150000	128 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 15	Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	50	Issued	\$60,000.00
PRD20210001100	10/22/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015185410000	109 ADMIRALS TRAIL	PLAN GVLCP111 LEVEL 1 UNIT 8	Deck/Pergola		24	Issued	\$20,000.00
PRD20210001193	10/07/2021	Camperdown	4242000011040120000			Deck/Pergola	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	27	Issued	\$20,000.00
PRD20210001226	10/22/2021	Thornbury West	4242000018060890000	150 VICTORIA ST S, Unit:156	GREY CONDO PLAN 35 UNIT 29 LEVEL 1	Deck/Pergola	115 - Single House - Condominium	28	Issued	\$6,000.00

\$30,000.00) Issued	170	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Demolition	PLAN 395 PT LOT 4 PT LOT 5 POPLAR E/S	30 COTTAGE AVE	4242000016099000000	Thornbury East	10/28/2021	PRDEM20210001154
\$5,000.00) Issued	80	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Demolition		417211 10TH LINE	4242000018144000000	Thornbury West	10/29/2021	PRDEM20210001156
\$60,000.00) Issued	50	661 - Accessory Building, Garage	Detached Garage	PLAN 529 E PT LOT 35 RP 16R7772 PART 1	209737 HIGHWAY 26	4242000003407000000	Craigleith	10/01/2021	PRDG20210000760
\$1,073,000.00) Issued	570	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	Dwelling	PLAN 16M69 LOT 40	178 SPRINGSIDE CRES	4242000003014400000	Craigleith	10/07/2021	PRDW20210001001
\$467,640.00	1 Issued	194	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	Dwelling	TOWNPLOT LOTS 47 TO 49 NE ARTHUR ST LOTS 47 AND 48 SW KING ST PT MINTO ST AND RP 16R11037 PART 1	188 PEEL ST N	4242000017153000000	Thornbury West	10/08/2021	PRDW20210001036
\$476,640.00	1 Issued	154	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	Dwelling	TOWNPLOT LOTS 47 TO 49 NE ARTHUR ST LOTS 47 AND 48 SW KING ST PT MINTO ST AND RP 16R11037 PART 1	188 PEEL ST N	4242000017153000000	Thornbury West	10/08/2021	PRDW20210001037
\$467,640.00	1 Issued	194	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	Dwelling	TOWNPLOT LOTS 47 TO 49 NE ARTHUR ST LOTS 47 AND 48 SW KING ST PT MINTO ST AND RP 16R11037 PART 1	188 PEEL ST N	4242000017153000000	Thornbury West	10/08/2021	PRDW20210001038

PRDW20210001039	10/08/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017153000000	188 PEEL ST N	TOWNPLOT LOTS 47 TO 49 NE ARTHUR ST LOTS 47 AND 48 SW KING ST PT MINTO ST AND RP 16R11037 PART 1	Dwelling	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	195	Issued	\$467,460.00
PRDW20210001040	10/08/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017153000000	188 PEEL ST N	TOWNPLOT LOTS 47 TO 49 NE ARTHUR ST LOTS 47 AND 48 SW KING ST PT MINTO ST AND RP 16R11037 PART 1	Dwelling	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	193	Issued	\$467,640.00
PRDW20210001041	10/08/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017153000000	188 PEEL ST N	TOWNPLOT LOTS 47 TO 49 NE ARTHUR ST LOTS 47 AND 48 SW KING ST PT MINTO ST AND RP 16R11037 PART 1	Dwelling	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	193	Issued	\$467,640.00
PRDW20210001042	10/08/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017153000000	188 PEEL ST N	TOWNPLOT LOTS 47 TO 49 NE ARTHUR ST LOTS 47 AND 48 SW KING ST PT MINTO ST AND RP 16R11037 PART 1	Dwelling	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	154	Issued	\$467,640.00
PRDW20210001043	10/08/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017153000000	188 PEEL ST N	TOWNPLOT LOTS 47 TO 49 NE ARTHUR ST LOTS 47 AND 48 SW KING ST PT MINTO ST AND RP 16R11037 PART 1	Dwelling	215 - Semi-Detached or Double House - Condominium	194	Issued	\$467,640.00
PRDW20210001060	10/28/2021	Camperdown	4242000006486320000	136 ROSIE ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 20	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	145	Issued	\$450,000.00

PRDW20210001061	10/28/2021	Camperdown	4242000006486330000	138 ROSIE ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 21	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	142 Issu	ued	\$450,000.00
PRDW20210001062	10/28/2021	Camperdown	4242000006486340000	140 ROSIE ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 22	Dwelling	335 - Row House - Condominium	140 Issu	ued	\$450,000.00
PRDW20210001067	10/01/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014070000	112 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 7	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		ued - Const. rted	\$455,000.00
PRDW20210001095	10/25/2021	Camperdown	4242000006487170000	120 SEBASTIAN ST	PLAN GVLCP110 LEVEL 1 UNIT 105	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	387 Issu	ued	\$700,000.00
PRDW20210001099	10/08/2021	Camperdown	4242000006395180000		PLAN 16M62 LOT 3	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	496 Issu	ued	\$1,750,000.00
PRDW20210001132	10/05/2021	Craigleith	4242000006140000000	184 SLEEPYHOLLOW ROAD	PLAN 775 LOT 31	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	401 Issu	ued	\$15,000,000.00
PRDW20210001152	10/07/2021	Craigleith	4242000006019090000		PLAN 1063 LOT 9 WYANDOT COURT	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	647 Issu	ued	\$1,460,200.00
PRDW20210001164	10/01/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014040000	106 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 4	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	409 Issu	ued	\$430,000.00

PRDW20210001196	10/15/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	473	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210001199	10/18/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	228	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210001200	10/18/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015301080000		PLAN 16M8 PT BLKS 1 29 AND 30	Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	227	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210001202	10/27/2021	Craigleith	4242000003268000000	107 SETTLERS WAY	CON 2 S PT LOT 19	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	407	Issued	\$973,400.00
PRDW20210001214	10/15/2021	Swiss Meadows	4242000005073000000		PLAN 807 LOT 39	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	287	Issued	\$850,000.00
PRDW20210001218	10/12/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015186010000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	204	Issued - Const. Started	\$422,025.00
PRDW20210001219	10/12/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015186010000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	202	Issued	\$441,800.00
PRDW20210001220	10/14/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015186010000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	193	Issued	\$417,800.00
PRDW20210001221	10/22/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015186010000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	193	Issued	\$436,400.00
PRDW20210001222	10/14/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015186010000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	179	Issued - Const. Started	\$417,800.00
PRDW20210001223	10/14/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015186010000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	323	Issued	\$686,200.00
PRDW20210001224	10/14/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015186010000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	179	Issued - Const. Started	\$417,800.00
PRDW20210001228	10/14/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015186010000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	150	Issued - Const. Started	\$353,600.00

PRDW20210001232	10/25/2021	Camperdown	4242000011014430000		PLAN 16M6 LOT 24	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	837	Issued	\$2,250,000.00
PRDW20210001250	10/29/2021	Craigleith	4242000003014060000	110 SPRINGSIDE CRES	PLAN 16M69 LOT 6	Dwelling	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	445	Issued	\$455,000.00
PRDW20210001253	10/25/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015186010000			Dwelling	115 - Single House - Condominium	187	Issued	\$441,800.00
PRFB20210001244	10/18/2021	Craigleith	4242000002134090000	126 SYCAMORE ST	PLAN 16M71 LOT 9	Finished Basement	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	62	Issued	\$40,000.00
PRPP20210001180	10/15/2021		4242000006156000000	115 KITZBUHL CRESCENT	PLAN 822 LOT 6	Private Pool Fence		0	Issued	\$0.00
PRPP20210001242	10/21/2021		4242000011014630000	140 STONE ZACK LN	PLAN 16M6 LOT 34	Private Pool Fence		0	Issued	\$0.00
PRREN20210001068	10/05/2021	Castle Glen	4242000002199000000	113 CASTLEVIEW ROAD	PLAN 910 LOT 22	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$8,000.00
PRREN20210001091	10/14/2021	Thornbury West	4242000017220000000	28 HURON ST W	PLAN 465 PT LOT 4	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	112	Issued	\$250,000.00
PRREN20210001234	10/12/2021	Craigleith	4242000003309000000	120 TYROLEAN LANE	PLAN 1107 LOT 17	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued	\$1,000.00
PRREN20210001238	10/25/2021	All Other Areas	4242000009115000000	627492 GREY ROAD 119		Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	13	Issued	\$26,000.00

	PRREN20210001280	10/28/2021	All Other Areas	4242000012081010000	228 CLARK STREET	PLAN 159 PT PK LOT A RP 16R7149 PARTS 1 AND 2	Renovations	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued		\$2,000.00
	PRSG20210000789	10/29/2021		4242000017174000000	16 BRUCE N	PLAN THORNBURY PT LOT 25 N ARTHUR ST PT LOTS 25 AND 26 S KING ST AND RP 16R1576 PART 1 RP 16R3811 PART 1	Sign		0	Issued		\$0.00
	PRSS20210001261	10/25/2021	Craigleith	4242000003235000000	796397 GREY ROAD 19	PLAN 547 LOT 1	Site Services	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued		\$25,000.00
	PRSSN20210000977	10/07/2021	Swiss Meadows	4242000005086000000	102 NORDIC ROAD	PLAN 807 LOT 53	Sewage System New	110 - Single House,	300	Issued	+	\$30,000.00
	PRSSN20210001019		Lora Bay	4242000015028010000	197 CAMERON STREET		Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at		Issued		\$48,000.00
	PRSSN20210001205	10/28/2021	Lora Bay	4242000015007540000	238 CAMERON STREET	PLAN 753 LOT 54	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	0	Issued		\$25,000.00
	PRSSN20210001216	10/15/2021	Swiss Meadows	4242000005073000000		PLAN 807 LOT 39	Sewage System New	110 - Single House, single detached home, bungalow, linked home (linked at	417	Issued		\$21,500.00
	PRSSN20210001246	10/22/2021	All Other Areas	4242000007146000000	495972 GREY ROAD 2	495972 GREY ROAD 2 PLAN 114 PT LOT 1	Sewage System New	540 - Restaurant, bar, tavern, night club, diner, donut shop	0	Issued		\$25,000.00
Total Number	71											
of Permits												
Total Construction											\$	39,673,265.00